IDEC FT1A SmartAXIS
Value. Versatility. The New Breed of Controllers.
2
Design-in More Function with Affordable FT1A PLCs
12 I/O 24 I/O 40 I/O
3
Presenting FT1A, the newest family of controllers from the industry’s original
manufacturer of micro PLCs. FT1A controllers deliver affordability without

— —
FT1A-B48KA 24V DC Source
8pt, 0-10VDC,
10-bit
6 x 100kHz
15
Type Part Number Description
Touch
KIT-TOUCH-MW SmartAXIS Touch Starter Kit, Monochrome Light bezel, USB cable, 30W PS and software
KIT-TOUCH-MB SmartAXIS Touch Starter Kit, Monochrome Dark bezel, USB cable, 30W PS and software
KIT-TOUCH-MS SmartAXIS Touch Starter Kit, Monochrome Silver bezel, USB cable, 30W PS and software
KIT-TOUCH-CW SmartAXIS Touch Starter Kit, 65K color TFT Light bezel, USB cable, 30W PS and software
KIT-TOUCH-CB SmartAXIS Touch Starter Kit, 65K color TFT Dark bezel, USB cable, 30W PS and software
KIT-TOUCH-CS SmartAXIS Touch Starter Kit, 65K color TFT Silver bezel, USB cable, 30W PS and software
12 I/O CPU
KIT-SMART-12-HAC SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 12 I/O AC with display/keypad , USB cable and software
KIT-SMART-12-BAC SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 12 I/O AC, USB cable and software
KIT-SMART-12-HDC SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 12 I/O DC with display/keypad, USB cable, 30W PS and software
KIT-SMART-12-BDC SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 12 I/O DC, USB cable, 30W PS and software
24 I/O CPU
KIT-SMART-24-HAC SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 24 I/O AC with display/keypad , USB cable and software
KIT-SMART-24-BAC SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 24 I/O AC, USB cable and software
KIT-SMART-24-HDC SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 24 I/O DC with display/keypad, USB cable, 30W PS and software
KIT-SMART-24-BDC SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 24 I/O DC, USB cable, 30W PS and software
40 I/O CPU
KIT-SMART-40-HAC-R SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 40 I/O AC with display/keypad, USB cable and software
KIT-SMART-40-BAC-R SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 40 I/O AC, USB cable and software
KIT-SMART-40-HDC-RK SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 40 I/O DC with display/keypad Sink, USB cable, 30W PS and software
KIT-SMART-40-HDC-RS SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 40 I/O DC with display/keypad Source, USB cable, 30W PS and software
KIT-SMART-40-BDC-RK SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 40 I/O DC Sink outputs, USB cable, 30W PS and software
KIT-SMART-40-BDC-RS SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 40 I/O DC Source outputs, USB cable, 30W PS and software
48 I/O CPU
KIT-SMART-48-HAC-K SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 48 I/O AC with display/keypad Sink, USB cable and software
KIT-SMART-48-BAC-K SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 48 I/O AC Sink outputs, USB cable and software
KIT-SMART-48-HAC-S SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 48 I/O AC with display/keypad Source, USB cable and software
KIT-SMART-48-BAC-S SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 48 I/O AC Source outputs, USB cable and software
KIT-SMART-48-HDC-K SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 48 I/O DC with display/keypad Sink, USB cable, 30W PS and software
KIT-SMART-48-BDC-K SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 48 I/O DC Sink outputs, USB cable, 30W PS and software
KIT-SMART-48-HDC-S SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 48 I/O DC with display/keypad Source, USB cable, 30W PS and software
KIT-SMART-48-BDC-S SmartAXIS Starter Kit, 48 I/O DC Source outputs, USB cable, 30W PS and software
Part Number Description
FT1A-PC1 RS232C communication adapter, mini-din type
FT1A-PC2 RS485 communication adapter, mini-din type
FT1A-PC3 RS485 communication adapter, screw terminal type